
Scaffolding Canvas Bucket 
Revolutionize your construction and industrial projects with the Scaffolding Canvas 
Bucket with Yellow Rope by Kasweld. This innovative tool is meticulously crafted to ele-
vate your efficiency, safety, and convenience on scaffolding sites, making it a must-have 
for professionals who demand the best.

Crafted with precision and engineered for excellence, the Scaffolding Canvas Bucket with 
Yellow Rope is a testament to the fusion of functionality and durability. The heavy-duty 
polymer material ensures remarkable resilience against impacts, weather fluctuations, 
and even chemical exposure, making it a reliable companion in diverse working condi-
tions. The vibrant White colour enhances visibility in any environment and showcases 
your commitment to safety on the job. Picture this – a seamlessly organized workspace, 
tools and materials within arm's reach, and a swift workflow. The Scaffolding Bucket with 
Yellow Rope transforms this vision into reality. With a spacious, this bucket accommoda-
tes an array of tools, hardware, and materials, eliminating the need for constant trips up 
and down the scaffold. The 50-foot high-strength polypropylene rope, equipped with a 
sturdy metal carabiner, ensures easy transportation of the bucket along the scaffold, fur-
ther streamlining your operations.

Data Sheet

Technical Specification:
Item Name:

Brand:

Material:

Size:

Scaffolding Canvas Bucket

Kaspro

Canvas

14X20 

Rope Material:

Stitching :

Swivel Snap:

Inside Pockets:

Handle Material: 

Load Limit :

Bucket Botton Material:

High-strength,  polypropylene

Nylon

Yes

1

Nylon

100LBS (45Kg)

Canvas

Bucket Bottom Material :

Model:

Plastic

S-35-50 

Chemical Resistance: Yes



Our Locations
USA India

No.3, Fuan Huayuan,
Pingdu,  Qingdao,  China 

17599, Paxton Ave Lansing,
Illinois  60438 – USA 
 

No.104, 1st Floor, Premier
Presidency, Langford Road, 
Bengaluru 560025

Safety Precautions:
1. Weight Limitation: Do not exceed the specified load capacity of 50 pounds. Over-
loading the bucket can compromise the structural integrity and pose a safety hazard.
2. Secure Fastening: Always ensure the metal carabiner is securely attached to the 
scaffolding structure before placing any tools or materials in the bucket.
3. Regular Inspection: Before each use, thoroughly inspect the bucket, rope, and cara-
biner for signs of wear, damage, or corrosion. If any issues are detected, discontinue use 
immediately and replace the damaged components.
4. Proper Rope Management: Avoid kinks, knots, and tangles in the rope, as these can 
weaken the rope's strength and lead to potential accidents.

Disclaimer:
The Scaffolding Bucket with Yellow Rope by Kasweld is designed and manufactured to the 
highest standards to enhance workplace efficiency and safety. However, it is essential to 
recognize that its use involves inherent risks. By purchasing and using this product, you 
acknowledge that Kasweld and its affiliates shall not be held liable for any injuries, dama-
ges, accidents, or losses that may arise from the use or misuse of this product.

China

www.kasweld.sainfo@kasweld.sa

Batch

AQL=2.5

Allowance for rejected prouct

No of defects ≤ 7

No of defects ≤ 7

No of defects ≤ 7

No of defects ≤ 7

No of defects ≤ 7

No of defects ≤ 7

Inspection Tool
and method

Straight Scale

Straight Scale

Straight Scale

Straight Scale

1-100

100-200

200-400

500-600

Batch

1-100

100-200

200-400

500-600

Sample QTY

30%

30%

30%

30%

Product Size

Tolerance

±1.0CM

±1.0CM

±1.0CM

±1.0CM

AQL=1.0

Sample Qty

30%

30%

30%

30%

AQL=0.65

0

Testing result

Qualified

No of defects ≤ 1

No of defects ≤ 1

No of defects ≤ 1

No of defects ≤ 1

0

0


