

Scaffolding Canvas Bucket

Revolutionize your construction and industrial projects with the Scaffolding Canvas Bucket with Yellow Rope by Kasweld. This innovative tool is meticulously crafted to elevate your efficiency, safety, and convenience on scaffolding sites, making it a must-have for professionals who demand the best.

Crafted with precision and engineered for excellence, the Scaffolding Canvas Bucket with Yellow Rope is a testament to the fusion of functionality and durability. The heavy-duty polymer material ensures remarkable resilience against impacts, weather fluctuations, and even chemical exposure, making it a reliable companion in diverse working conditions. The vibrant White colour enhances visibility in any environment and showcases your commitment to safety on the job. Picture this – a seamlessly organized workspace, tools and materials within arm's reach, and a swift workflow. The Scaffolding Bucket with Yellow Rope transforms this vision into reality. With a spacious, this bucket accommodates an array of tools, hardware, and materials, eliminating the need for constant trips up and down the scaffold. The 50-foot high-strength polypropylene rope, equipped with a sturdy metal carabiner, ensures easy transportation of the bucket along the scaffold, further streamlining your operations.

Technical Specification:

Item Name:	Scaffolding Canvas Bucket	
Brand:	Kaspro	
Material:	Canvas	
Size:	14X20	
Rope Material:	High-strength, polypropylene	
Stitching :	Nylon	
Swivel Snap:	Yes	
Inside Pockets:	1	
Handle Material:	Nylon	
Load Limit :	100LBS (45Kg)	
Bucket Botton Material:	Canvas	
Bucket Bottom Material :	Plastic	
Model:	S-35-50	
Chemical Resistance:	Yes	



Batch	Sample QTY	Allowance for rejected prouct		
1-100	30%	AQL=2.5	AQL=1.0	AQL=0.65
100-200	30%	No of defects \leq 7	No of defects \leq 7	0
200-400	30%	No of defects \leq 7	No of defects \leq 7	0
500-600	30%	No of defects \leq 7	No of defects \leq 7	0
Batch	Product Size	Inspection Tool and method	Sample Qty	Testing result
	Tolerance			Qualified
1-100	±1.0CM	Straight Scale	30%	No of defects ≤ 1
100-200	±1.0CM	Straight Scale	30%	No of defects ≤ 1
200-400	±1.0CM	Straight Scale	30%	No of defects ≤ 1
500-600	±1.0CM	Straight Scale	30%	No of defects ≤ 1

Safety Precautions:

1. Weight Limitation: Do not exceed the specified load capacity of 50 pounds. Overloading the bucket can compromise the structural integrity and pose a safety hazard.

2. Secure Fastening: Always ensure the metal carabiner is securely attached to the scaffolding structure before placing any tools or materials in the bucket.

3. Regular Inspection: Before each use, thoroughly inspect the bucket, rope, and carabiner for signs of wear, damage, or corrosion. If any issues are detected, discontinue use immediately and replace the damaged components.

4. Proper Rope Management: Avoid kinks, knots, and tangles in the rope, as these can weaken the rope's strength and lead to potential accidents.

Disclaimer:

The Scaffolding Bucket with Yellow Rope by Kasweld is designed and manufactured to the highest standards to enhance workplace efficiency and safety. However, it is essential to recognize that its use involves inherent risks. By purchasing and using this product, you acknowledge that Kasweld and its affiliates shall not be held liable for any injuries, damages, accidents, or losses that may arise from the use or misuse of this product.

Our Locations

China

No.3, Fuan Huayuan, Pingdu, Qingdao, China

info@kasweld.sa

USA

17599, Paxton Ave Lansing, Illinois 60438 – USA

India

No.104, 1st Floor, Premier Presidency, Langford Road, Bengaluru 560025

www.kasweld.sa